02513018.19 - Tilt box 5 compartments

Short Description

Tilt box 5 compartments with perfo holding brackets
WxDxH: 600x142x168mm plastic / RAL 7016
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Additional Information

Width
Depth
Height
Customs tariff number

Product material

600

142

168

39231090

Plastic
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